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
West Toledo $129,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 5318 Flanders Nice 3 brm ranch on 110'x235' lot, family room, 2 ½ car, n. off Laskey Robert F. Lindsay Realty Tom Lindsay 419-376-7057
Westgate $104,900 Sunday, May 20, 2-4 pm 3405 Hughes 3 brm, 2 bath, lg Washington Local ranch, many updates The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634
Wauseon $145,900 Sun May 20 1-4 840 Highland Dr Lge. wooded lot, 3brm 1384sqft, brick, 2-car, new furnace By Owner Susan 419-335-8643
Waterville $198,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 1114 Waterville-Monclova 3 brm, 2 full baths, full bsmt ranch condo. For info call Shelby 419-877-0464  Welles Bowen Realtors Dawn Rhoades 419-877-0473
Waterville $429,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 5677 River Rd. Maumee River views! 3 brm, 2.5 bath Welles Bowen Realtors Tom Kabat 419-262-5147
Waterville $289,900 Sunday 12-3 pm 6447 Coventry Way Custom built, Anthony Wayne School district, 1st floor master w/walk-in closets RE/MAX Preferred Associates Katrina Birr 419-704-0804
Waterville $195,000 Sunday 3-4:30 pm 140 Rutledge 5 brm, 2.5 brm, spacious LR, DR w/new hardwood floors, new sunroom! Welles Bowen Realtors Stephen Toon 419-290-6513
Washington Local $74,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 46 Pasadena 2-3 brm, 3 car garage, 80 ft frontage Welles Bowen Realtors Barb Porter 419-472-9199
Washington Local $93,500 Sun 2:30-5:00 6126 Dixon 3 brms, 1.5 bath, brick ranch with basement DiSalle Real Estate Co. Mary Buck 419-356-3004
Washington Local Schools $109,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 4001 Marlaine Very well maintained, updated, 1125 sf, 2 brms, 1 full bath, 2 car attached garage RE/MAX Preferred Associates 419-367-2667
Tremainsville $59,900 Sun 2:30-5:00 1940 Christian New lower price, double lots, finished basement DiSalle Real Estate Co. John Cheung 419-704-1232
Tremainsville $84,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 4034 Garrison New listing! Well maintained & updated 3 brm w/finished bsmt Welles Bowen Realtors Penny Kice 419-466-4034
Toledo $126,900 Sun 11:30-1:00 621 Heidelberg 3 brm, 2 bath, NEW PRICE! Built in '04, awesome floor plan, 9ft ceilings Welles Bowen Realtors Kam Warner 419-345-5170
Toledo $106,900 Sunday 5/20, 1-5 pm 2101 Woonsocket Rd 3 brms, 1.5 baths, 2 car attached garage, over 1400 sf, LR & family rm on main RE/MAX Preferred Associates Evan Riggle 419-261-3313
Toledo $149,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 2448 Kimberly 1st open, super Barrington Woods home, 4 brms, 2.5 baths, finished basement RE/MAX Masters Deb Patton 419-466-2897
Toledo $149,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 2638 Drummond, 43606 Super clean, move-in ready, 4 brm, 1.5 bath, finished bsmt, newer roof, furnace RE/MAX Preferred Associates Brian Zientek419-704-3594  
Toledo $84,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 812 Circleview Mint 4 brm, new kitchen, baths, flooring, more Welles Bowen Realtors Deanna Miller 419-966-4059
Toledo $113,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 3457 Beechway 3 brm, 1 full bath, 1920's Charm, bring me an offer! Welles Bowen Realtors Nancy Hamilton 419-290-1715
Toledo $99,900 Special Sunday 5/20, 2-4 pm 4433 Bowen 4 brm, 2 bath w/over 2500 sf, kitchen w/Corian & appliances stay, wood floors RE/MAX Preferred Jack Schroeder 419-574-1508
Temperance $149,900 Sunday 1-3 1670 Spruce 2 brm., 2 bath, villa, Pines sub. div., bsmt., garage Prudential Hudkins Realtors Trish Cole 734-242-4700
Sylvania Twp $105,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 2401 Manoa 2 brm, 2 bath, 1 story condo, open & spacious layout, fenced back yard Welles Bowen Realtors Yvonne Johnson 419-789-7231
Sylvania Twp $119,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2703 Pheasant Lane  Nearly 1700 sq ft, private wooded yard! 2 brm, 2 baths Effler/Schmitt Co. Pam Hanley 419-537-1113
Sylvania $239,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 9360 Saint Angelas Way 3 brm, 2 bath, open floor plan, neutral, 2245 sq ft Welles Bowen Realtors Courtney Helm 419-870-3136
Sylvania $169,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 4707 Tamworth Spotless 4 brm, 2 ½ bath, new kitchen, finished basement The Danberry Co., Realtors Rob Ludeman 419-290-0201
Sylvania $117,500 Sunday 2-4 pm 4047 Stonehenge 3 brm, 2 bath townhouse, 2 car garage, basement, private patio, pool, tennis The Danberry Co., Realtors Rachel Osnowitz 419-261-1265
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